JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet. JP Morgan 
, 

1-tom: Harry Beller \t1°-

Date: August 21, 2012 

Re: JetTrey Epstein 
Account tt 739.110438 

Men wire Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 075,000) from the above acount to, 

Wells Fargo Bank 
420 Montgomery Street 
San Francisco. CA 94104 

ABA fi 121 000 248 

For credit to: Lon° Development Corporation 

Account 849825286 

ID O362O8224229473 DATE 08=2012 19 4.00 Page 3 c6 6 DID 8887316607 CSC INOEX1 INDEX2